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G
G
D
D
D
D
D
D
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

*
*

A
*
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*
*

MYSHKIN Vladimir
TRETJAK Vladislav
FETISOV Viacheslav
PERVUKHIN Vasili
VASILIEV Valeri
KASATONOV Aleksei
STARIKOV Sergei
BILJALETDINOV Zinetulla
KRUTOV Vladimir
MALTSEV Alexandre
LEBEDEV Juri
MIKHAILOV Boris
PETROV Vladimir
KHARLAMOV Valeri
BALDERIS Helmut
ZHLUKTOV Victor
GOLIKOV Aleksandre
MAKAROV Sergei
GOLIKOV Vladimir
SKVORTSOV Aleksandre

1 G
2 G
3 D
5 D
6 D

14  D
20 D
21 D
25 D
7 F
8 F
9 F

10 F
13 F
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
22 F

*

*
*

A

C
*

*

*

WOJTYNEK Henryk
LUKASZKA Pawel
UJWARY Andrzej
JANISZEWSKI Henryk
GRUTH Henryk
JANCZY Andrzej
POTZ Jerzy
SYNOWIEC Ludwik
MARCINCZAK Marek
CHOWANIEC Stefan
JOBCZYK Wieslaw
OBLOJ Tadeusz
SIKORA Dariusz
KOKOSZKA Leszek
ZABAWA Andrzej
PYTEL Henryk
KLOCEK Stanislaw
JACHNA Leszek
DZIUBINSKI Bogdan
MALYSIAK Andrzek

DATE:
TIME:

02.16.80
18.47.05

OFFICIAL HOCKEY GAME REPORT
OLYMPIC FIELDHOUSE

GAME TIME: S16.35 E18.38
TEAM A: URS DRESS: RED TEAM B: POL DRESS: WHITE
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GAME 16 FINAL RESULTS

SCORING TIME

01:53
10:27
10:36
13:37
17:15
13:12
25:19
43:41
48:58

26
19
19
13
22
19
17
14
10

URS
URS
URS
URS
POL
URS
URS
URS
URS

GOAL

SKVORTSOV
BALDERIS
BALDERIS
MIKHAILOV
MALYSIAK
BALDERIS
KHARLAMOV
BILJALETDINOV
MALTSEV

22
22
22

2
8
5

17
2

ASSISTS

ZHLUKTOV
ZHLUKTOV
ZHLUKTOV
FETISOV
JOBCZYK
PERVUKHIN

KHARLAMOV
FETISOV

26

17

14

SKVORTSOV

KHARLAMOV

BILJALETDINOV

PENALTY TIME

03:01
16:13
20:20
27:09
42:49
45:08
56:29

16
2
7

24
21
3

14

POL
URS
URS
URS
POL
POL
URS

PYTEL
FETISOV
KASATONOV
MAKAROV
SYNOWIEC
UJWARY
BILJALETDINOV

MIN

2
2
2
2
2
2
2

OFFENSE

HOOKING
HOLDING
TRIPPING
SLASHING
TRIPPING
HOLDING
X–CHECK

STATISTICS

SHOTS ON
URS
POL

PEN MIN
URS
POL

GOALS
URS
POL

REFEREE:
LINESMEN:

1/3

GOAL
27
7

2
2

5
1

2/3

16
8

4
0

1
0

3/3

17
4

2
4

2
0

NEAGLES
HOLLETT
LAROCHELLE

F

60
19

8
6

8
1


